25,530 – 29,135        6 

29,136 – 32,741        7 

32,742 – 36,347        8 

36,348 – 39,953        9 

39,954 – 43,560       10 

43,561 and Over    Lot size divided by 

4,356 sq. ft. 

Minimum lot area: Seven thousand five hundred (7,500) square feet. 

Minimum lot area for congregate housing individual unit ownership 

facility: four thousand (4,000) square feet. 

Minimum street frontage: Seventy-five (75) feet. 

Minimum front yards, all buildings: Eight      (8) feet.